Position

Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Palmdale Aerospace Academy

Department

Certificated Sub
Certificated Sub
Certificated Sub
Certificated Sub
Certificated Sub
Certificated Sub
Certificated Sub
Certificated Sub
Certificated Sub
Certificated Sub
Certificated Sub
Certificated Sub
Certificated Sub
Certificated Sub
Certificated Sub
Certificated Sub
Certificated Sub
Certificated Sub
Certificated Sub
Certificated Sub
Certificated Sub
Certificated Sub
Certificated Sub
Certificated Sub
Certificated Sub
Certificated Sub
Certificated Sub
Certificated Sub
Certificated Sub
Certificated Sub

Total Wages

$48,556
$14,453
$12,159
$11,369
$8,241
$6,886
$6,883
$6,653
$5,881
$4,030
$2,635
$2,329
$1,938
$1,783
$1,650
$1,628
$1,628
$1,395
$1,350
$1,085
$853
$846
$775
$465
$450
$388
$383
$155
$150
$78

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,661
$1,968
$1,530
$1,546
$1,118
$994
$899
$910
$11,435
$582
$380
$312
$280
$257
$208
$235
$201
$201
$57
$157
$101
$116
$112
$67
$57
$56
$52
$22
$19
$11



Substitute

Palmdale Aerospace Academy  Certificated Sub

$78

$0



