Position Of	ther Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$48,556	\$18,661
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$14,453	\$1,968
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$12,159	\$1,530
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$11,369	\$1,546
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$8,241	\$1,118
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$6,886	\$994
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$6,883	\$899
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$6,653	\$910
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$5,881	\$11,435
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$4,030	\$582
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$2,635	\$380
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$2,329	\$312
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$1,938	\$280
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$1,783	\$257
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$1,650	\$208
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$1,628	\$235
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$1,628	\$201
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$1,395	\$201
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$1,350	\$57
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$1,085	\$157
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$853	\$101
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$846	\$116
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$775	\$112
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$465	\$67
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$450	\$57
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$388	\$56
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$383	\$52
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$155	\$22
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$150	\$19
Substitute		Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$78	\$11

Substitute	Palmdale Aerospace Academy	Certificated Sub	\$78		
------------	----------------------------	------------------	------	--	--